Kreis Aachen | Winter 2022/2023
TV Blau-Weil3 Hoengen (1010)
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Anlage
Rosenstr., 52477 Alsdorf-Hoengen
G 02404-64144 dietmar-berretz@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Hoffmann, Christina
T 015787490998 christina.alexa.hoffmann@rwth-aachen.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Hoffmann, Christina
T 015787490998 christina.alexa.hoffmann@rwth-aachen.de
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Damen 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga 4-er

MF: Christina Hoffmann
m 015787490998; christina.alexa.hoffmann@rwth-aachen.de
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Hoffmann, Christina
Schneiders, Anne
Schneiders, Claire
Nellessen, Kathrin
Schaefer, Lena
Hoffmann, Janina
Schaefer, Anna
Nellessen, Ida
Kriesel, Miriam
Dohms, Marie
Kohns, Vera
Gerhards, Katja
Jansen, Brigitte
Kaldenbach, Sandra
Pieper, Maren
Schneiderwind, Daniela
Gohr, Johanna
Meyer, Franca
Erguel, Papatya

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

29350030
20003009
20101591
20356951
29702699
29901794
20257987
20058267
28451178
20257988
27801259
27600789
28051773
28891748
20459756
28252212
20458074
20458073
20463210

LK

LK14,6
LK16,7
LK17,4
LK19,0
LK20,4
LK21,1
LK21,2
LK22,2
LK23,8
LK21,5
LK21,5
LK22,4
LK22,5
LK23,9
LK24,5
LK23,8
LK23,5
LK22,5
LK23,7
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